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Company Name Position Email

In Person
EPA Rachel Schmeltz Program Manager, Specification Development schmeltz.rachel@epa.gov
ICF International Bijit Kundu bkundu@icfi.com
International Institute for 
Sustainable Laboratories Philip Wirdzek President & Executive Director philwirdzek@cox.net
Power Scientific Gail Bartholomew gbart@powersscientific.com
Sanyo Joe LaPorte JLaPorte@SSS.Sanyo.com
Sanyo Matt Siebert MSiebert@SSS.Sanyo.com
Thermo Scientific Jeff Schneider VP Global Product Director, Cold Storage jeff.schneider@thermofisher.com
Thermo Scientific Dennis Smith Dennis.h.Smith@thermo.com
Thermo Scientific Ken Vanoster ken.vanoster@thermo.com
On Phone
Fisher Scientific Jennifer Pfeiffer Academic Marketing jennifer.pfeiffer@thermofisher.com
Follet Ice Glenn Bonney Senior Project Engineer gbonney@follettice.com
Helmer Inc. Dennis Dawes ddawes@helmerinc.com
Helmer Inc. Jon Dorris jdorris@helmerinc.com
Norlake Dan Johnson Documentation Supervisor djohnson@norlake.com 
Norlake Roger Bauer Engineering Manager rbauer@norlake.com
Thermo Scientific James Daron james.daron@thermo.com
True Manufacturing Charlie Hon CHon@truemfg.com
UC Davis Allen Doyle Office of Resource Management & Planning apdoyle@ucdavis.edu
UC Irvine Harry Gunther Director, Material & Risk Management hbgunthe@uci.edu
UC San Diego Steve Benedict Director, Environment, Safety & Health sbenedict@ucsd.edu
University of Michigan Bonny Webber Manager, Strategic Contract Management bwebber@umich.edu
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